FINDIT, INC.

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
WELLS FARGO CHECKING

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
Domain Name & Website
Investment in Equities Newswire

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable - Other
Related Party Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Additional Paid in Capital
Common Stock

Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Management Use Financial Statement

Jun 30, 16

2,035.25

2,035.25

2,035.25

86,771.00
8,500.00

95,271.00

97,306.25

38,681.00
34,911.00

73,592.00

73,592.00

73,592.00

1,929,455.00
238,027.00
-2,138,655.75
-5,112.00

23,714.25

97,306.25
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