FINDIT, INC. Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2016

	Jun 30, 16
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings WELLS FARGO CHECKING	2,035.25
Total Checking/Savings	2,035.25
Total Current Assets	2,035.25
Other Assets Domain Name & Website Investment in Equities Newswire	86,771.00 8,500.00
Total Other Assets	95,271.00
TOTAL ASSETS	97,306.25
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities Accounts Payable - Other Related Party Payable	38,681.00 34,911.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	73,592.00
Total Current Liabilities	73,592.00
Total Liabilities	73,592.00
Equity Additional Paid in Capital Common Stock Retained Earnings Net Income	1,929,455.00 238,027.00 -2,138,655.75 -5,112.00
Total Equity	23,714.25
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	97,306.25